
Song For Israel Holy Land Tour 

November 1 – 14, 2026 

 
Day 1 

Sunday, November 1, 2026 

Depart LAX for Israel 

 

Day 2 

Monday, November 2, 2026 

Arrive in Tel Aviv 

Jaffa Tour (if time) 

Hotel- Orchid Tel Aviv Hotel, Tel Aviv 

 

Day 3 

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 

Caesarea  

Acre 

Rosh Hanikra 

Overview of Bahai Gardens 

Hotel- Dan Panorama Hotel, Haifa 

 

Day 4 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 

Mount Carmel 

Megiddo 

Nazareth Village 

Hotel- David’s Harp Hotel, Galilee 

 

Day 5 

Thursday, November 5, 2026 

Capernaum 

Mount of Beatitudes 

Peter’s Primacy 

Jesus Boat & Museum 

St. Peter’s Fish Lunch 

Magdala 

Yardenit Baptisms 

Hotel- David’s Harp Hotel, Galilee 

 

Day 6 

Friday, November 6, 2026 

Beit She’an 

Mount Arbel 

Hotel- David’s Harp Hotel, Galilee 

 

Day 7 

Saturday, November 7, 2026 

Dan 

Caesarea Philippi 

Golan Heights 

Bental 

Hotel- David’s Harp Hotel, Galilee 

 

Day 8 

Sunday, November 8, 2026 

Qumran 

Ein Gedi 

Dead Sea 

Hotel- David Resort Spa, Dead Sea 

 

Day 9 

Monday, November 9, 2026 

Masada 

Genesis Land Lunch Experience & Camel Ride 

Shrine of the Book & Museum  

Mount Scopus 

Hotel- Prima Kinds Hotel, Jerusalem 

 

Day 10 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Temple Mount Sifting Project 

David’s Citadel Museum 

US Embassy 

Bethlehem Shepherds Field 

Friends of Zion Museum 

Hotel- Prima Kinds Hotel, Jerusalem 

 

Day 11 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

Temple Mount 

Western Wall Tunnels 

Jewish Quarter 

Davidson Center 

City of David 

Shuk Mahane Yehuda Market 

Hotel- Prima Kinds Hotel, Jerusalem 

 

Day 12 

Thursday, November 12, 2026 

Palm Sunday Road 

Garden of Gethsemane 

Saint Peter in Gallicantu 

Saint Anne’s Church 

Christian Quarter 

Jaffa Gate 

Hotel- Prima Kinds Hotel, Jerusalem 

 

Day 13 

Friday, November 13, 2026 

Shiloh 

Mount of Olives 

Garden Tomb 

Hass Promenade View 

Farewell Dinner 

Hotel- Prima Kinds Hotel, Jerusalem 

 

Day 14 

Saturday, November 14, 2026 

Depart Israel  

Arrive Home 

 


